FOUR SEASONS

ACTIVITIES « TOURS « RENTALS
*FREE SHUTTLE & FREE MAP*

SIERRA
ADVENTURES

Reno - Tahoe - The West

Areas Most Trusted & Experienced Qutfitter Since 1999
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www.ActivitiesReno-Tahoe.com
www.WildSierra.com




Team Building Events Available. Starting Package Price

ATV Wilderness Adventure $199
ATV & Trap Shooting Excursion $299
4X4 Historical Tours by Jeep $199
Exciting Summer Dune Buggy Ride $199
Mountain Bike Adventures $99
NEW! Eco Mountain Bike Tour $149
Tour the Sierra’s Road Biking $149
Ride the River Scenic Bike Tour $69
Intro. to Rockwall & Bouldering $89
Advanced Rock Climbing $299
NEW! Scenic Historic Segway Tour $69
Scenic Horseback Adventure $149
Custom Scavenger & Urban Hunt MKT
Scenic Wild Flower & Photo Hikes MKT
Target Shooting / Lazer Tag Challenge MKT
Golf / Disc Golf Packages Available MKT

GEAR RENTALS

RIVER GEAR RENTALS per Hour Funl Day

Hybrid Kayak $19 $39
Advanced Play Boat Kayak $29 $49
River Tubes $9 $19
River Rafts $39 $99
River Sup Boards / Gear $14 $39
Fishing Gear $15 $29
BIKE RENTALS Per Hour Full Day
River Cruisers - $19
Hybrid Multi-Speed $14 $34
Road Bikes $19 $39
Mountain Bike / Tandem / Electric $19 $49
SNOW GEAR RENTALS 1/2pay FulDay
Snow Shoe Pkg. $15 $29
Snow Tube Pkg. $15 $29
Snow Board Pkg. $15 $29

Wedding Arrangements Available.
Hot Air Balloon Adventure

Lake Tahoe Helicopter Tour

WIND

Scenic Glider Rides

Powered Hang Glider Ride

Sky Diving Adventure

Parasailing Scenic Lake Tahoe

Zip Line MKT | Ropes Course

Starting Package Price
$329
$329
$199
$329
$249
$189
MKT

NEW! Raptor Adventure (Falconing) MKT

STM ELEMENT
COMBO ADVENTURES

EARTH

ATV & Trap Shooting
ATV & Golf

ATV & Mitn. Bike
ATV & Horseback
ATV & River Tube
ATV & Fly Fishing
LUNCH ADD-ON:
Ranch Style BBQ

WATER

Rafting & Horseback
Rafting & Min. Bike
Kayak & Cycle
Kayak & Hiking
Kayak & Fishing
Tube & Horseback
Tube & Sup Board

Pkg. Start

Price
$299
$299
$269
$349
$249
$299

$29

$199
$189
$149
$169
$169
$199
$99

WIND =i
Balloon & Rafting $399
Balloon & ATV $489
Sky Dive & Soar $499
Sky Dive & Balloon $499

Balloon & Hang Glide $499
Helicopter & Sailing $499
Helicopter & Soaring $499
Helicopter & Boating  $349

SNOW

Sleigh Ride & Snowshoe $199

Snowshoe & Snowmobile $249
Snowshoe & Ski $199
Snowshoe & Tubing $249
Snowmobile & Sleigh $399

Snowmobile & Tubing $299
Snowshoe & Hot Springs  $99
Hot Springs Add On $29

ADVENTURE WEDDINGS

Hot Air Balloon & Sky Dive
Helicopter Tour & Soaring

ATV & Trap Shooting Adventure
Rock Climbing & Mtn. Bike

Jet Ski & Sailing Adventure
Sleigh Ride & Snowmobile

$499
$499
$399
$499
$399
$449

Starting Package Price

Team Building Events Available.
Scenic River Rafting $99 | Adv. Rafting $149
Scenic Kayaking $99 | Adv. Kayaking $149

Scenic Tubing $29 | Adv. Tubing $49
NEW! Self-Guided River Float $69
Lake Tahoe Sailing Adventure $149
Lake Tahoe Paddle Boat Tour $149
Fishing Escape Lake $199 | River $99
Sup Boarding or Lake Kayaking $149
Jet Ski Adventure MKT

WORLD CLASS
LEISURE TOURS

Starting Package Price

Lake Tahoe & Donner Party Tour $99
‘War Planes - Trains - Boomtowns $99
Boom Town & Ghost Towns $129
Scenic Tram & Paddle Boat Tour $249
Scenic Tahoe by Boat Tour $149
Gold Country Wine Tasting Tour $199
Narrated Yosemite Valley Day Tour MKT
Historic Geo-Caching & Museum Tour $129
Family Astronomy & Wildlife Tour $99

Wildlife -Wild Horse Photo Adventure MKT

OUTGOING ACTIVE
ADVENTURES

(Minimum 4 per Booking) Starting Package Price
Grand San Francisco Bike Tour $299
Yosemite by Bike $199

Napa Valley Bike & Wine Tour $249

Bike the Sierras (2 Days) $199

SF Bay Tour & Scavenger Hunt MKT

SF Bay Pro Sports Pkg. MKT

Ride the Flume Trail Pkg. MKT

_/

Starting Package Price

Scenic Snowmobile Adventure $199
Exciting ATV Winter Adventure $199
Beautiful Tahoe Sleigh Ride $149
Family Fun Snow Tubing Pkg. $99

Intro. to Snowshoeing / Nordic $99

Intro. to Ski / Snowboarding $149
Adv. Ski / Snowboarding Pkg. $199
Back-Country Escape $199
Dog Sledding Excursion $199

\_ Snow Sledding / Toboggan Pkg. $79 Y,

CALL TOLL FREE
FOR RESERVATIONS

866-323-8928

E-mail: info@WildSierra.com
Child, Senior, Military and Group Discounts

www.WildSierra.com

CLINICS & LESSONS

INTRODUCTORY Starting Rate Price
Raftin; Mountain Biking | Cyclin,

i Bl £ $89/hr.
River Kayaking | Fly Fishing

PURCHASING INFO / PRICE RESTRICTIONS

Packaged tours and activities offered by Sierra Adventures dba Activities
Reno Tahoe, LLC, & all sub-contractors are all inclusive. Price is based on
a (2) person minimum. Prices will vary depending on group size, holiday
breaks, fuel costs and age restrictions. All participants engaging in any
activity listed or not listed by Sierra Adventures dba Activities Reno
Tahoe, LLC & all aub-contractors must read and sign a (liability release)
form before beginning any activity. Participant assumes all potential risks
(known and unknown).

CONDITIONS AND CANCELLATIONS

All cancellations must be received in writing 48 hrs. prior to departure.
Cancellations not in writing and/or received inside deadline are subject to
a 25% administrative fee and/or the entire quoted price of the booking. All
taxes, fees and fuel charges apply. Options for re-scheduling are available
and highly recommended. Tips are not included. Sierra Adventures dba
Activities Reno Tahoe, LLC operates under the authority of special use
permits provided by the Nevada State Lands, The City of Reno, The U.S.
Department of Agriculture (USDA), U.S. Forest Service. The USFDA is
an equal opportunity provider and employer. All services Sierra
Adventures dba Activities Reno Tahoe, LLC provides with sub-contractors
are governed by the terms set forth in permits. Authority Land & Water
Conservatory Fund Act. 09/03/64

ADVANCE RESERVATIONS REQUIRED



