

Sierra Adventures P.O. Box 3782

www.ActivitiesReno-Tahoe.com www.wildsierra.com Reno, NV 89505



SierraAdventures@att.net 866.323.8928



You Tube





FOUR SEASONS

ACTIVITIES • TOURS • RENTALS *FREE SHUTTLE & FREE MAP*

SIERRA DVENTURES

Reno - Tahoe - The West

Areas Most Trusted & Experienced Outfitter Since 1999









EARTH

WIND

WATER

SNOW



866-323-8928

One Stop

Adventure

EXPLORE Yosemite Lake Tahoe

THE WEST

Hot Springs Sacramento

San Francisco **Gold Country Wine Tasting**

Mammoth Mountain Trains & Ghost Towns

www.ActivitiesReno-Tahoe.com www.WildSierra.com





Team Building Events Available. Starting	Package Pric
ATV Wilderness Adventure	\$199
ATV & Trap Shooting Excursion	\$299
4X4 Historical Tours by Jeep	\$199
Exciting Summer Dune Buggy Ride	\$199
Mountain Bike Adventures	\$99
NEW! Eco Mountain Bike Tour	\$149
Tour the Sierra's Road Biking	\$149
Ride the River Scenic Bike Tour	\$69
Intro. to Rockwall & Bouldering	\$89
Advanced Rock Climbing	\$299
NEW! Scenic Historic Segway Tour	\$69
Scenic Horseback Adventure	\$149
Custom Scavenger & Urban Hunt	MKT
Scenic Wild Flower & Photo Hikes	MKT
Target Shooting / Lazer Tag Challenge	MKT
Golf / Disc Golf Packages Available	MKT

GEAR RENTALS

RIVER GEAR RENTALS	Per Hour	Full Day
Hybrid Kayak	\$19	\$39
Advanced Play Boat Kayak	\$29	\$49
River Tubes	\$9	\$19
River Rafts	\$39	\$99
River Sup Boards / Gear	\$14	\$39
Fishing Gear	\$15	\$29
BIKE RENTALS	Per Hour	Full Day
River Cruisers		\$19
Hybrid Multi-Speed	\$14	\$34
Road Bikes	\$19	\$39
Mountain Bike / Tandem / Electri	ic \$19	\$49
SNOW GEAR RENTALS	1/2 Day	Full Day
Snow Shoe Pkg.	\$15	\$29
Snow Tube Pkg.	\$15	\$29
Snow Board Pkg.	\$15	\$29



Wedding Arrangements Available.	tarting Package Pri
Hot Air Balloon Adventure	\$329
Lake Tahoe Helicopter Tour	\$329
Scenic Glider Rides	\$199
Powered Hang Glider Ride	\$329
Sky Diving Adventure	\$249
Parasailing Scenic Lake Tahoo	e \$189
Zip Line MKT Ropes Cou	rse MKT
NEW! Raptor Adventure (Falcon	ning) MKT

5TH ELEMENT **COMBO ADVENTURES**

EARTH P	kg. Star Price	WIND P	kg. Star Price
ATV & Trap Shooting	\$299	Balloon & Rafting	\$399
ATV & Golf	\$299	Balloon & ATV	\$489
ATV & Mtn. Bike	\$269	Sky Dive & Soar	\$499
ATV & Horseback	\$349	Sky Dive & Balloon	\$499
ATV & River Tube	\$249	Balloon & Hang Glide	\$499
ATV & Fly Fishing	\$299	Helicopter & Sailing	\$499
LUNCH ADD-ON:		Helicopter & Soaring	\$499
Ranch Style BBQ	\$29	Helicopter & Boating	\$349
WATER		SNOW	

WATER		SNOW	
Rafting & Horseback	\$199	Sleigh Ride & Snowshoe	\$199
Rafting & Mtn. Bike	\$189	Snowshoe & Snowmobile	\$249
Kayak & Cycle	\$149	Snowshoe & Ski	\$199
Kayak & Hiking	\$169	Snowshoe & Tubing	\$249
Kayak & Fishing	\$169	Snowmobile & Sleigh	\$399
Tube & Horseback	\$199	Snowmobile & Tubing	\$299
Tube & Sup Board	\$99	Snowshoe & Hot Springs	\$99
		Hot Springs Add On	\$29
A DESIGNATION ASSESSMENT OF THE COLUMN ASSESSM			

ADVENTURE WEDDINGS

Hot Air Balloon & Sky Dive	\$499
Helicopter Tour & Soaring	\$499
ATV & Trap Shooting Adventure	\$399
Rock Climbing & Mtn. Bike	\$499
Jet Ski & Sailing Adventure	\$399
Sleigh Ride & Snowmobile	\$449

Team Building Events Available. Starting	Package Price
Scenic River Rafting \$99 Adv. Raft	ing \$149
Scenic Kayaking \$99 Adv. Kayakin	g \$149
Scenic Tubing \$29 Adv. Tubing	\$49
NEW! Self-Guided River Float	\$69
Lake Tahoe Sailing Adventure	\$149
Lake Tahoe Paddle Boat Tour	\$149
Fishing Escape Lake \$199 River	\$99
Sup Boarding or Lake Kayaking	\$149
Jet Ski Adventure	MKT

WORLD CLASS **LEISURE TOURS**

Starting	Package Price
Lake Tahoe & Donner Party Tour	\$99
War Planes - Trains - Boomtowns	\$99
Boom Town & Ghost Towns	\$129
Scenic Tram & Paddle Boat Tour	\$249
Scenic Tahoe by Boat Tour	\$149
Gold Country Wine Tasting Tour	\$199
Narrated Yosemite Valley Day Tour	MKT
Historic Geo-Caching & Museum Tour	\$129
Family Astronomy & Wildlife Tour	\$99
Wildlife -Wild Horse Photo Adventure	MKT

OUTGOING ACTIVE ADVENTURES

(Minimum 4 per Booking)	Starting	Package Price
Grand San Francisco Bike To	our	\$299
Yosemite by Bike		\$199
Napa Valley Bike & Wine Tou	r	\$249
Bike the Sierras (2 Days)		\$199
SF Bay Tour & Scavenger Hu	ınt	MKT
SF Bay Pro Sports Pkg.		MKT
Ride the Flume Trail Pkg.		MKT



SNOW

Starting 1	Package Pric
Scenic Snowmobile Adventure	\$199
Exciting ATV Winter Adventure	\$199
Beautiful Tahoe Sleigh Ride	\$149
Family Fun Snow Tubing Pkg.	\$99
Intro. to Snowshoeing / Nordic	\$99
Intro. to Ski / Snowboarding	\$149
Adv. Ski / Snowboarding Pkg.	\$199
Back-Country Escape	\$199
Dog Sledding Excursion	\$199
Snow Sledding / Toboggan Pkg.	\$79

CALL TOLL FREE FOR RESERVATIONS 866-323-8928

E-mail: info@WildSierra.com Child, Senior, Military and Group Discounts

www.WildSierra.com

CLINICS & LESSONS

INTRODUCTORY

Starting Rate Price

Rafting | Mountain Biking | Cycling

River Kayaking | Fly Fishing

PURCHASING INFO / PRICE RESTRICTIONS

Packaged tours and activities offered by Sierra Adventures dba Activities Reno Tahoe, LLC, & all sub-contractors are all inclusive. Price is based on hard tande, Lee, a un sud-contractors are an inclusive. File is based on a (2) person minimum. Prices will vary depending on group size, holiday breaks, fuel costs and age restrictions. All participants engaging in any activity listed or not listed by Sierra Adventures dba Activities Reno Tahoe, LLC & all aub-contractors must read and sign a (liability release) form before beginning any activity. Participant assumes all potential risks (known and unknown).

CONDITIONS AND CANCELLATIONS

All cancellations must be received in writing 48 hrs. prior to departure. Cancellations not in writing and/or received inside deadline are subject to and or received instale deading and or received instale deading are studied to a 25% administrative fee and/or the entire quoted price of the booking. All taxes, fees and fuel charges apply. Options for re-scheduling are available and highly recommended. Tips are not included. Sierra Adventures dba Activities Reno Tahoe, LLC operates under the authority of special use permits provided by the Nevada State Lands, The City of Reno, The U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA), U.S. Forest Service. The USFDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer. All services Sierra Adventures dba Activities Reno Tahoe, LLC provides with sub-contractors are governed by the terms set forth in permits. Authority Land & Water Conservatory Fund Act. 09/03/64

ADVANCE RESERVATIONS REQUIRED